AFFO01

Dali 800 Food Flask

Our food flask of 810ml (740ml net) of sustenance
is crafted from recycled stainless steel, double-
walled for insulation. Cleverly, a foldable spoon
hides in the lid. It's your sustainable foodie friend,
keeping meals warm wherever you roam.

Colours Additional Information

Product size (cm): 29,5x19,4
Product Weight (Kg.): 0,58
Product material: Recycled Stainless Steel

Individual packing: Recycled Kraft Box

Country of origin: PRC

Taric: 7323930090

Exterior box (Pc.): 12

Box weight (Kg.): 7,00

Exterior box (cm): 42x22x33

Percentage of sustainable materials: 92,90 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq): 1,06



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Location

Food Flask

Food Flask - Flask

55l

Food Flask - Lid

Technique

Circular Laser
Cylindrical UV

Screen Printing

Digital UV
Laser

Screen Printing

Maximum Size

250x50
250x50
250x35

50x50
50x50
50x50

Maximum of Colours



